
SALLES DE RÉUNION
MEETING ROOMS

DIMENSIONS PIEDS CARRÉS
SIZE - SQ FT

SALLE DE CONFÉRENCE
BOARDROOM

FORME DE U
U-SHAPE

RECTANGLE OUVERT
HOLLOW SQUARE

ROND
ROUND

WATERFALLS

PEARSON HALL

MACLAREN ROOM

28' x 25'

30' x 40'

15' x 31'

720

1 200

465

22

30

16 N/A N/A N/A

30

24 26
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32
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